
2024 Holiday Schedule
Town Hall

Monday January 1 New Years Day (observed)

Monday January 15 Martin Luther King Jr. Day 

Monday February 19 President's Day

Friday March 29 Good Friday

Monday May 27 Memorial Day

Wednesday June 19 Juneteenth 

Thursday July 4 Independence Day

Monday September 2 Labor Day

Friday October 11 Yom Kippur

Monday November 11 Veteran's Day (observed)

Thursday November 28 Thanksgiving Day

Friday November 29 Day after Thanksgiving

Wednesday December 25 Christmas Day

Please refer to Union contracts for holidays that may differ from above.

The following is a listing of holidays that will be observed by 
Cherry Hill Township in 2024:


